JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Tel 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: April 22, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please transfer Two Hundred Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Six Dollars 95/100 
(S207,856.95) from the above account to: 

Bank name: 

ABA: 

Account Name: 
Account #: 

Reference: Timco-Lake City 
JEGE Inc. — Inv No. 16085 

W 

8-1008 

Timco Aviation Services, Inc. 

2I/ 1

Please call me with any questions